
                                                 Freie Pistole

Ranga Name Kla Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Ergebn.

1 und Bezirksmeister 2004
SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz M HSV OÖ 91 86 93 90 88 89 537

2 BENEZEDER Josef S1 PSV Linz 91 85 83 86 83 89 517
3 FORSTHUBER Heinz M HSV OÖ 82 87 85 89 86 75 504
4 RATH Friedrich M HSV OÖ 83 84 81 85 82 88 503
5 HEUSCHOBER Helmut S1 PSV Linz 86 85 80 80 84 78 493
6 GRINNINGER Anton S1 HSV OÖ 70 87 81 90 77 80 485
7 STRASSER Peter S1 PSV Linz 73 85 86 80 78 81 483
8 GRUBER Günter S1 SK Vöest 75 77 84 74 83 79 472
9 MIKSCHL Roland M LHA-Linz 68 81 80 78 86 77 470
10 TEUFELHOFER Egon S3 LHA-Linz 72 80 79 74 81 83 469
11 REISCHL Siegfried M PSV Linz 72 80 79 71 81 85 468

a.K. HOFMARCHER Friedrich S1 ASKÖ Gmunden 87 88 87 84 87 92 525

Bezirksmeisterschaft Linz 2004



                                      Mannschaft Freie Pistole

Rang Name Kla Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Ergebn.

1 und Bezirksmeister 2004 HSV OÖ

SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz M HSV OÖ 91 86 93 90 88 89 537
FORSTHUBER Heinz M HSV OÖ 82 87 85 89 86 75 504
RATH Friedrich M HSV OÖ 83 84 81 85 82 88 503

1544

2 PSV Linz

HEUSCHOBER Helmut S1 PSV Linz 86 85 80 80 84 78 493
STRASSER Peter S1 PSV Linz 73 85 86 80 78 81 483
REISCHL Siegfried M PSV Linz 72 80 79 71 81 85 468

1444

3 LHA-Linz

TEUFELHOFER Egon S3 LHA-Linz 72 80 79 74 81 83 469
MIKSCHL Roland M LHA-Linz 68 81 80 78 86 77 470

939
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                                     Zentralfeuer/Sportpistole

r Rang Name Kla Verein Pr 1 Pr 2 Pr 3 We 1 We 2 We 3 Ergebn.

1 und Bezirksmeister 2004
RATH Friedrich M HSV OÖ 94 94 98 95 98 96 575

2 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz M HSV OÖ 95 93 96 95 96 96 571
3 REISCHL Siegfried M PSV Linz 86 93 88 96 95 83 541
4 STEINKLEIBL Michael J GSV OÖ 92 91 90 94 89 84 540
5 MIKSCHL Roland M LHA Linz 94 93 89 89 80 93 538
6 PROKOSCH Patrik M LHA Linz 86 91 87 86 88 88 526
7 KOBLUK Heinz M PSV Linz 90 91 89 79 87 83 519
8 KOBLUK Gerald M PSV Linz 77 83 80 87 79 79 485

1 und Bezirksmeister 2004
KOBLUK Peter S1 PSV Linz 87 94 89 95 97 91 553

2 DEGEN Werner S1 GSV OÖ 93 89 90 93 94 88 547
3 GRINNINGER Anton S1 HSV OÖ 89 89 92 90 91 93 544
4 STRASSER Peter S1 PSV Linz 92 91 90 93 91 85 542
5 FORSTHUBER Heinz S1 HSV OÖ 94 91 93 90 84 88 540
6 GRUBER Günter S1 SK Vöest 87 88 91 91 87 87 531
7 STEINKLEIBL Kurt S1 GSV OÖ 80 89 94 89 90 88 530
8 SCHOTT Siegmund S1 LHA Linz 84 84 85 95 87 89 524
9 SCHRAMM Walter S1 LHA Linz 81 85 87 74 83 74 484

10 NONNENMANN Adolf S1 LHA Linz 76 86 89 68 59 75 453
11 UNTER Christian S1 SK Vöest 79 58 56 44 70 72 379

1 und Bezirksmeister 2004
RABL Klaus S2 LHA Linz 87 89 94 92 91 90 543

2 GRÜNNER Alois S2 PSV Linz 88 91 92 88 82 93 534
3 KLIMITSCH Manfred S2 GSV OÖ 84 90 82 80 88 90 514
4 TEUFELHOFER Egon S3 LHA Linz 87 91 95 83 72 85 513
5 PREM Thomas S3 GSV OÖ 79 74 83 89 86 93 504

1 und Bezirksmeisterin 2004
BENDA Karin F GSV OÖ 87 90 93 86 97 92 545

2 FRÖSCHL Karin F HSV OÖ 85 90 89 87 88 90 529
3 UNTER  Brigitte F SK Vöest 88 78 82 87 94 90 519
4 KLIMITSCH Leopoldine F GSV OÖ 87 86 83 83 79 87 505
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                                           Mannschaft ZF / SPP

r Rang Name Kla Verein Pr 1 Pr 2 Pr 3 We 1 We 2 We 3 Ergebn.

1 und Bezirksmeister 2004 HSV OÖ
RATH Friedrich M HSV OÖ 94 94 98 95 98 96 575
SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz M HSV OÖ 95 93 96 95 96 96 571
FORSTHUBER Heinz S1 HSV OÖ 94 91 93 90 84 88 540

1686

2 PSV Linz 2
STRASSER Peter S1 PSV Linz 92 91 90 93 91 85 542
KOBLUK Peter S1 PSV Linz 87 94 89 95 97 91 553
GRÜNNER Alois S2 PSV Linz 88 91 92 88 82 93 534

1629

3 LHA Linz 1
MIKSCHL Roland M LHA Linz 94 93 89 89 80 93 538
RABL Klaus S2 LHA Linz 87 89 94 92 91 90 543
PROKOSCH Patrik M LHA Linz 86 91 87 86 88 88 526

1607

4 GSV OÖ
DEGEN Werner S1 GSV OÖ 93 89 90 93 94 88 547
STEINKLEIBL Kurt S1 GSV OÖ 80 89 94 89 90 88 530
PREM Thomas S3 GSV OÖ 79 74 83 89 86 93 504

1581

5 PSV Linz 1
REISCHL Siegfried M PSV Linz 86 93 88 96 95 83 541
KOBLUK Heinz M PSV Linz 90 91 89 79 87 83 519
KOBLUK Gerald M PSV Linz 77 83 80 87 79 79 485

1545

6 LHA Linz 2
SCHOTT Siegmund S1 LHA Linz 84 84 85 95 87 89 524
NONNENMANN Adolf S1 LHA Linz 76 86 89 68 59 75 453
TEUFELHOFER Egon S3 LHA Linz 87 91 95 83 72 85 513

1490
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                                                  Standard

r Rang Name Kla Verein 150 150 20 20 10 10 Ergebn.

1 und Bezirksmeister 2004
RATH Friedrich M HSV OÖ 93 95 95 93 88 89 553

2 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz M HSV OÖ 96 95 96 95 84 82 548
3 REISCHL Siegfried M PSV Linz 90 91 90 86 88 87 532
4 KOBLUK Heinz M PSV Linz 85 91 89 82 82 83 512
5 MIKSCHL Roland M LHA Linz 80 91 89 84 70 86 500
6 PROKOSCH Patrik M LHA Linz 82 83 82 87 73 76 483

1 und Bezirksmeister 2004
HEUSCHOBER Helmut S1 PSV Linz 94 84 91 91 91 89 540

2 GRINNINGER Anton S1 HSV OÖ 91 92 87 84 85 90 529
3 FORSTHUBER Heinz S1 HSV OÖ 89 93 85 85 85 86 523
4 STRASSER Peter S1 PSV Linz 86 92 89 90 79 84 520
5 STELZER Kurt S1 SK Vöest 88 92 87 85 80 84 516
6 DEGEN Werner S1 GSV OÖ 93 93 89 85 80 75 515
7 KOBLUK Peter S1 PSV Linz 88 87 86 80 87 82 510
8 GRUBER Günter S1 SK Vöest 90 87 72 84 80 76 489
9 SCHOTT Siegmund S1 LHA Linz 86 82 63 74 79 77 461

10 SCHRAMM Walter S1 LHA Linz 81 79 73 70 63 68 434
11 NONNENMANN Adolf S1 LHA Linz 82 78 72 81 62 56 431

1 und Bezirksmeister 2004
GRÜNER Alois S2 PSV Linz 97 95 83 88 80 85 528

2 RABL Klaus S2 LHA Linz 91 92 85 82 80 92 522
3 PREM Thomas S3 GSV OÖ 79 79 78 75 73 76 460
4 TEUFELHOFER Egon S3 LHA Linz 84 85 72 78 79 56 454
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                                           Mannschaft Standard

r Rang Name Kla Verein 150 150 20 20 10 10 Ergebn.

1 und Bezirksmeister 2004 HSV OÖ
RATH Friedrich M HSV OÖ 93 95 95 93 88 89 553
SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz M HSV OÖ 96 95 96 95 84 82 548
FORSTHUBER Heinz S1 HSV OÖ 89 93 85 85 85 86 523

1624

2 PSV Linz 2
KOBLUK Peter S1 PSV Linz 88 87 86 80 87 82 510
GRÜNNER Alois S2 PSV Linz 97 95 83 88 80 85 528
HEUSCHOBER Helmut S1 PSV Linz 94 84 91 91 91 89 540

1578

3 PSV Linz 1
REISCHL Siegfried M PSV Linz 90 91 90 86 88 87 532
KOBLUK Heinz M PSV Linz 85 91 89 82 82 83 512
STRASSER Peter S1 PSV Linz 86 92 89 90 79 84 520

1564

4 LHA Linz 1
MIKSCHL Roland M LHA Linz 80 91 89 84 70 86 500
RABL Klaus S2 LHA Linz 91 92 85 82 80 92 522
PROKOSCH Patrik M LHA Linz 82 83 82 87 73 76 483

1505

5 LHA Linz 2
SCHOTT Siegmund S1 LHA Linz 86 82 63 74 79 77 461
NONNENMANN Adolf S1 LHA Linz 82 78 72 81 62 56 431
TEUFELHOFER Egon S3 LHA Linz 84 85 72 78 79 56 454

1346
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                                                       OSP

r Rang Name Kla Verein 8s 6s 4s 8s 6s 4s Ergebn.

1 und Bezirksmeister 2004
SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz M HSV OÖ 94 98 89 95 98 91 565

2 RATH Friedrich M HSV OÖ 89 95 85 98 95 84 546
3 KOBLUK Peter S1 PSV Linz 94 92 82 91 92 88 539
4 REISCHL Siegfried M PSV Linz 92 87 81 93 86 87 526
5 GRINNINGER Anton M HSV OÖ 91 78 90 90 92 79 520
6 HEUSCHOBER Helmut S1 PSV Linz 90 90 86 89 86 77 518

Bezirksmeisterschaft Linz 2004


